
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Darius McNeal Piper High School 165.0 275.0 0

2 Anthony Larson JCN 158.0 225.0 0

3 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 164.6 195.0 0

4 Kameron Knox Clifton-Clyde 165.0 195.0 0

5 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 165.0 190.0 0

6 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 160.9 150.0 0

7 Brady Killman Hiawatha High School 162.0 55.0 0

8 Matt Kuglin McLouth 157.0 0 0

9 Brent Hoover Piper High School 165.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Anthony Larson JCN 158.0 350.0 0

2 Darius McNeal Piper High School 165.0 350.0 0

3 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 164.6 330.0 0

4 Kameron Knox Clifton-Clyde 165.0 315.0 0

5 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 165.0 255.0 0

6 Matt Kuglin McLouth 157.0 230.0 0

7 Brady Killman Hiawatha High School 162.0 60.0 0

8 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 160.9 0 0

9 Brent Hoover Piper High School 165.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 164.6 235.0 0

2 Darius McNeal Piper High School 165.0 235.0 0

3 Anthony Larson JCN 158.0 225.0 0

4 Kameron Knox Clifton-Clyde 165.0 210.0 0

5 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 165.0 180.0 0

6 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 160.9 155.0 0

7 Matt Kuglin McLouth 157.0 0 0

8 Brady Killman Hiawatha High School 162.0 0 0

9 Brent Hoover Piper High School 165.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Darius McNeal Piper High School 165.0 860.0 10

2 Anthony Larson JCN 158.0 800.0 8

3 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 164.6 760.0 6

4 Kameron Knox Clifton-Clyde 165.0 720.0 4

5 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 165.0 625.0 2

6 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 160.9 305.0 1

7 Matt Kuglin McLouth 157.0 230.0 0

8 Brady Killman Hiawatha High School 162.0 115.0 0

9 Brent Hoover Piper High School 165.0 0 0


